
2022 

 

 

Membership Application  

 

NAME(S): ___________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

ADDRESS: ____________________________________________            

     ____________________________________________             

PHONE:    ____________________________________________ 
    (please list cell and/or home phone) 

 
EMAIL:      ____________________________________________        
                     (required) 

 
 
 
MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS  

   Stockholder       Stockholder                 Non-Stockholder    Non-Stockholder 
    Paid before 2/15/22   Paid AFTER 2/15/22       Paid before 2/15/22     Paid AFTER 2/15/22 

SINGLE $   940.00 $1,015.00  $1,090.00 $1,165.00 

COUPLE $1,375.00 $1,450.00  $1,525.00 $1,600.00 

FAMILY $1,490.00 $1,565.00  $1,640.00 $1,715.00 

WEEKDAY - 
Single 

 
$   750.00 

 
$   825.00 

 
 

 
$   900.00 

 
$   965.00 

WEEKDAY - 
Couple 

 
$1,115.00 

 
$1,190.00 

 
 

 
$1,265.00 

 
$1,340.00 

WEEKDAY - 
Family 

 
$1,225.00 

 
$1,300.00 

 
 

 
$1,375.00 

 
$1,450.00 

YOUNG ADULT 
Age 19-24 

$   200.00 $   275.00  $   200.00 $   275.00 

** ZIP Code Discount of $100 if you are NOT a resident in the following ZIP code areas: 55006, 55017, 55029, 55040, 55080, 55008, 55056, 55032 ** 
** Please email info@purplehawk.com for more information on Child Membership options for those age 18 & under ** 

SEASON CART & RANGE PASS OPTIONS 
                   Stockholder     Non-Stockholder 

 

 

** Stock purchase is available through Purple Hawk Country Club.  Contact info@purplehawk.com for details. 

 

TOTAL AMOUNT PAID: $______________ 
Checks payable to:  

Purple Hawk Country Club 
 
Mail Checks to: 

Purple Hawk Country Club 
Attn: Memberships 
P.O. Box 528 
Cambridge, MN  55008 
 

SINGLE Cart Pass $500.00  $500.00 

COUPLE/FAMILY Cart pass $700.00  $700.00 

SINGLE Range Pass $165.00  $165.00 

COUPLE/FAMILY Range Pass $210.00  $210.00 
**Range Punch Card=20 bags** $  95.00  $  95.00 

mailto:info@purplehawk.com
mailto:info@purplehawk.com

