



## Membership Application

NAME(S): \_\_\_\_\_\_

ADDRESS: \_\_\_\_\_\_

PHONE:

(please list cell and/or home phone)

TOTAL AMOUNT PAID: \$\_\_\_\_\_ Checks payable to: Purple Hawk Country Club Mail Checks to:

Purple Hawk Country Club Attn: Memberships P.O. Box 528 Cambridge, MN 55008

EMAIL:

(required)

## **MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS**

	Stockholder Paid before 2/15/22	Stockholder Paid AFTER 2/15/22	Non-Stockholder Paid before 2/15/22	Non-Stockholder Paid AFTER 2/15/22
SINGLE	\$ 940.00	\$1,015.00	\$1,090.00	\$1,165.00
COUPLE	\$1,375.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,525.00	\$1,600.00
FAMILY	\$1,490.00	\$1,565.00	\$1,640.00	\$1,715.00
WEEKDAY -				
Single	\$ 750.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 965.00
WEEKDAY -				
Couple	\$1,115.00	\$1,190.00	\$1,265.00	\$1,340.00
WEEKDAY -				
Family	\$1,225.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,375.00	\$1,450.00
YOUNG ADULT	\$ 200.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 275.00
Age 19-24				

\*\* ZIP Code Discount of \$100 if you are NOT a resident in the following ZIP code areas: 55006, 55017, 55029, 55040, 55080, 55008, 55056, 55032 \*\* \*\* Please email info@purplehawk.com for more information on Child Membership options for those age 18 & under \*\*

## **SEASON CART & RANGE PASS OPTIONS**

	Stockholder	Non-Stockholder
SINGLE Cart Pass	\$500.00	\$500.00
COUPLE/FAMILY Cart pass	\$700.00	\$700.00
SINGLE Range Pass	\$165.00	\$165.00
COUPLE/FAMILY Range Pass	\$210.00	\$210.00
**Range Punch Card=20 bags**	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00

\*\* Stock purchase is available through Purple Hawk Country Club. Contact <u>info@purplehawk.com</u> for details.